EX9200 ETHERNET SWITCH
Product Description
The EX9200 line of programmable, flexible and scalable modular Ethernet core switches
simplifies the deployment of cloud applications, virtualized servers and rich media
collaboration tools across campus and data center environments.
The EX9200 is also a key component of Juniper’s AI-Driven Enterprise. The switch
decouples the overlay network from the underlay with technologies such as Ethernet VPN
(EVPN) and Virtual Extensible LAN (VXLAN), addressing the needs of the modern

maintain required levels of performance, reliability, and availability.
For more details, please visit
Ordering Information
Product Number Description
Hardware
EX9204-BASE3B-AC Base EX9204 system configuration: 4-slot chassis with passive
midplane and 1x fan tray, 1x EX9200-RE2 Routing Engine, 1x
Switch Fabric-2 module, 2x 2,520 W AC PSUs, and all
necessary blank panels.
EX9204-RED3B-AC Redundant EX9204 system configuration: 4-slot chassis with
passive midplane and 1x fan tray, 2xEX9200-RE2 Routing
Engines, 2x Switch Fabric-2 modules, 4x 2,520 W AC PSUs, and
all necessary blank panels.
EX9204-RED3B-DC Redundant EX9204 system configuration: 4-slot chassis with
passive midplane and 1x fan tray, 2x EX9200-RE2 Routing
Engines, 2x Switch Fabric-2 modules, 4x 2,520W DC PSUs, and
all necessary blank panels.
EX9208-BASE3B-AC Base EX9208 system configuration: 8-slot chassis with passive
midplane and 1x fan tray, 1x EX9200-RE2 Routing Engine, 1x
Switch Fabric-2 modules, 3x 2,520 W AC PSUs, and all
necessary blank panels.
EX9208-RED3B-AC Redundant EX9208 system configuration: 8-slot chassis with
passive midplane and 1x fan tray, 2x EX9200-RE2 Routing
Engines, 2x Switch Fabric-2 modules, 4x 2,520 W AC PSUs, and
all necessary blank panels.
EX9208-RED3B-DC Redundant EX9208 system configuration: 8-slot chassis with
passive midplane and 1x fan tray, 2x EX9200-RE2 Routing
Engines, 2x Switch Fabric-2 modules, 4x 2,520 W DC PSUs,
and all necessary blank panels.
EX9214-BASE3B-AC Base EX9214 system configuration: 14-slot chassis with passive
midplane and 2x fan trays, 1x EX9200-RE2 Routing Engine, 2x
Switch Fabric-2 modules, 3x 4,100 W AC PSUs, and all
necessary blank panels.
Product Number Description
EX9214-RED3B-DC Redundant EX9214 system configuration: 14-slot chassis with
passive midplane and 2x fan trays, 2x EX9200-RE2 Routing
Engines, 3x Switch Fabric-2 modules, 4x 4,100W DC PSUs, and
all necessary blank panels.
EX9204-AC-BND2 Bundle comprising of EX9204-BASE3B-AC and EX9200-32XS
line card , shipped separately as two items
EX9204-BASE3B-AC-T Base EX9204 TAA system configuration: 4-slot chassis with
passive midplane and 1x fan tray, 1x EX9200-RE2 Routing
Engine, 1x Switch Fabric-2 module, 2x 2,520 W AC PSUs, and
all necessary blank panels.
EX9204-RED3B-AC-T Redundant EX9204 TAA system configuration: 4-slot chassis
with passive midplane and 1x fan tray, 2x EX9200-RE2 Routing
Engines, 2x Switch Fabric-2 modules, 4x 2,520W AC PSUs, and
all necessary blank panels.
EX9208-BASE3B-AC-T Base EX9208 TAA system configuration: 8-slot chassis with
passive midplane and 1x fan tray, 1x EX9200-RE2 Routing
Engine, 1x Switch Fabric-2 modules, 3x 2,520W AC PSUs, and
all necessary blank panels.
EX9208-RED3B-AC-T Redundant EX9208 TAA system configuration: 8-slot chassis
with passive midplane and 1x fan tray, 2x EX9200-RE2 Routing
Engines, 2x Switch Fabric-2 modules, 4x 2,520W AC PSUs, and
all necessary blank panels.
EX9214-BASE3B-AC-T Base EX9214 TAA system configuration: 14-slot chassis with
passive midplane and 2x fan trays, 1x EX9200-RE2 Routing